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240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271

20 XA11015
21 XA12185
21 XA00018
21 XA01469
21 XA00071
19 DA11261
21 XA05195
20 XA12028
21 XA13532
21 XA12481
21 XA01026
21 XA08715
20 XA08373
18 XA04985
21 XA14346
21 XA11959
21 XA05053
20 XA11919
15 XA18281
21 XA00306
21 XA08440
21 XA01339
21 XA08465
20 XA12224
21 XA06300
21 XAO4167
20 XA12077
21 XA01370
21 XA05075
21 XA04494
21 XA05044
21 XA11798
21 XA11913
19 XA09193
21 XA02454
18 XA08052
21 XA16241
21 XA08686
15 XA18293
20 XY00368
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BC
DCW

BC
BC
BCWP
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC
BC

BC
BC
BC
BCW
BC
DC
BC
BW

CHO

602.966
558.949
602.966
602.164
602.966
621.109
636.369
596.261
635.755
525.793
605.373
620.987
577.122
636.729
636.729
549.875
636.369
595.045
525.793
602.966
615.305
596.261
615.305
602.255
626.603
629.000
596.261
596.261
636.369
618.455
636.369
559.402
549.875
602.966
602.967
602.966
629.891
620.987
525.793
636.369

11°12'04"
10°23'22"
11°1317"
11°12'48"
11°14'06"
11°34'46"
11°51'52"
1°07'11"
11°51'29"
9°48'43"
11°17'58"
11°35'46"
10°47'07"
11°54'02"
11°54'04"
10°17'21"
11°54'33"
11°08'29"
9°51'25"
11°18'25"
11°32'24"
11°11'03"
11°32'52"
11°20'20"
11°47'56"
11°50'56"
11°14'28"
11°14'30"
12°00'02"
11°40'00"
12°01'53"
10°35'04"
10°24'57"
11°25'21"
11°25'43"
11°27'40"
12°00'01"
11°50"17"
10°0126"
12°09'16"

897.182
896.662
895.561
895.011
894.475
893.983
893.944
893.699
893.563
893.118
892.925
892.522
891.837
891.736
891.694
890.702
890.587
890.142
889.040
888.785
888.655
888.549
888.057
885.235
885.116
884.752
884.049
884.004
883.805
883.507
881.540
880.856
879.870
879.792
879.324
876.829
874.829
874.281
874.233
872.615
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272 19 XY02724 ¢ BC 627.954 11°59'53" 872.300 = Bk Z£MH. BrRHFHEEMEE 1
273 20 XA07932 % BC 525.793 10°04'02" 870.470 % B )l =i 1
274 19 XA00422 & DC 549.875 10°33'31" 867.973 % & 4l EHH 1
275 20 XA05153 ¢ BC 624.953 12°0120" 866.386 £ B = 1 M
276 21 XA05250 ¢ BCWP 636.369 12°14'47" 866.063 7 AL KAFHET 1
277 20 XY01559 ¢ PB 632.317 12°1016" 865.872 AL 1B Ei 1 M
278 20 XA00349 & BCW  555.839 10°42'14" 865.478 = #8 fEA A 1 M
279 21 XA04150 & BCWP 629.000 12°06'54" 865.318 7#Ih LEF H— 1
280 21 XA06840 & BC 587.447 11°19'45" 864.210 3 #8 4tk Rk 1 M
281 21 XA14085 & B 635.337 12°1515" 864.110 Bd 7 FH = 1 M
282 20 XY02112 & BC 629.000 12°08'26" 863.497 #ilh LB H— 1
283 21 XA15631 ¢ BC 626.603 12°05'43" 863.427 72ITh WA HE 1
284 21 XA09118 & BC 621.109 11°59'32" 863.211 =R R HEH %A 1 M
285 21 XA00120 & BW 602.966 11°38'59" 862.633 R HE BE 1
286 19 XA00385 & B 549.875 10°37'34" 862.459 %% B 4l EHA 1
287 21 XA16188 ¢ B 629.891 12°12'09" 860.330 & d {F& K= 1
288 21 XA08499 ¢ BC 615.305 11°5516" 860.246 R Brx HEf RS 1
289 21 XA01232 & BW 605.373 11°44'02" 859.864 Z¥H FHHE KBE 1
290 20 XA03088 & BC 625.898 12°08'14" 859.474 R R R Eil 1
291 21 XA13040 & BC 565.722 10°59'21" 857.999 % B A LI 1 M
292 21 XA16013 & BW 629.891 12°1510" 856.801 £ th (A K= 1
293 21 XA05211 & CHO  636.369 12°22'59" 856.505 7 AL KMAZEHF 1
294 21 XA00181 & BWP  602.966 11°44'29" 855.898 R#H HE ABE 1
295 20 XY00291 & BC 636.369 12°23'39" 855.737 7 AIE KMAZEHT 1
296 21 XA13830 ¢ RC 634.065 12°2121" 855284 B 7 HEF WA 1 M
297 21 XA00204 & DC 602.966 11°45'09" 855.088 &I HE BE 1
298 20 XA07916 % BC 525.793 10°15'37" 854.092 % & I =i 1
299 21 XA02816 & BC 601.213 11°44'02" 853.955 R#EH KE F= 1 M
300 20 XA13817 & BCP  601.213 11°44'03" 853.935 m#H &M F= 1 M
301 21 XA16301 & BC 629.891 12°19'06" 852240 & F A B= 1
302 21 XA01867 % B 600.267 11°44'39" 851.865 M LA& F— 1
303 19 XA13429 ¢ BCW  629.891 12°20'54" 850.170 £ h {(¥58 K= 1
304 21 XA12417 & BC 525.793 10°18'52" 849.607 % B I =i 1
305 21 XA01352 ¢ B 596.261 11°42'01" 849.355 #EBIE /L TTA 1
306 20 XA05138 ¢ BCWP 629.891 12°21'55" 849.0056 £ i {F5n B= 1
307 21 XA04210 & BC 626.603 12°1819" 848.692 7#ITh Ak HE 1
308 21 XA01898 ¢ B 600.267 11°47'42" 848.194 R#HE LA E— 1 20%
309 21 XA13327 & BC 628.926 12°22'48" 846.696 BRI 7O Bl HE— 1
310 21 XA11559 & B 562.667 11°04'49" 846349 %% & [ & 1
311 21 XA02043 & B 591.014 11°39°25" 845.010 R#EH KE HFH= 1
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323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351

21 XA12628
21 XA05033
20 XA03527
21 XA00039
21 XA05496
20 XY01631
21 XA11621
21 XA14052
20 XA03458
20 XA10584
20 XA05124
20 XA04624
20 XA12007
18 XA05442
21 XA15668
21 XA00334
21 XAQ7412
21 XA08519
21 XA00130
21 XA01846
21 XA08476
20 XA10304
21 XA02325
21 XA11772
20 XA00305
20 XA08033
21 XA11826
19 XA08608
21 XA12418
10 DA23650
21 XA11585
20 XA12546
20 XAQ7972
21 XA02561
20 XA09235
21 XA11940
21 XA11865
21 XA12480
21 DA02721
20 XA09786
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BCW
BCW

BCW
CHO

BLKC
BC

BCW
BCW
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

526.267
636.369
615.305
602.966
636.369
636.369
562.667
630.634
613.739
602.966
629.891
624.953
596.261
564.789
626.603
602.966
587.843
615.305
602.966
600.267
615.305
549.875
591.014
559.402
555.839
526.267
541.278
600.267
525.793
582.329
562.667
591.014
525.793
596.338
546.770
549.875
541.278
525.793
562.687
565.824

10°23'44"
12°34'41"
12°12'22"
11°58'21"
12°40'41"
12°4311"
11°15'54"
12°40'37"
12°20'52"
12°08'03"
12°4109"
12°36'07"
12°02'45"
11°25'01"
12°42'17"
12°15'33"
12°02'40"
12°39'21"
12°25'08"
12°23'45"
12°42'51"
11°22"10"
12°13'44"
11°35'18"
11°32'39"
10°55'51"
11°16'55"
12°30'44"
10°58"17"
12°10'36"
11°49'21"
12°27'51"
11°06'54"
12°36'30"
11°39'38"
11°46'59"
11°39'01"
11°26'56"
12°17'32"
12°21'41"

843.737
843.226
840.160
839.376
836.575
833.835
832.470
829.109
828.407
828.193
827.551
826.530
824.989
824.490
822.008
819.748
813.436
810.304
809.205
807.081
806.587
806.072
805.489
804.547
802.481
802.419
799.623
799.574
798.733
797.055
793.214
790.284
788.413
788.285
781.509
777.776
774.342
765.421
762.931
762.891
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352 20 XA10310 ¢ BC 549.875 12°00'52" 762.797 ¥ B I EHH 1

353 21 XA08076 ¢ BC 555.839 12°09'50" 761.597 R # HEA T|A 1

354 20 XA10150 & BC 541.278 11°5317" 758.854 & B vl B 1 M
355 20 XA10427 & BCW  549.875 12°15'00" 748.129 %% &B 4#JII EHA 1

356 21 DA02756 ¢ B 562.687 12°34'23" 745890 ¥ B 4SRN —X 1 M
357 21 XA12145 & S 558.949 12°32'18" 742986 % B A BHA 1

358 18 XA06221 & B 549.875 12°20'42" 742372 ¥ B I EHH 1

359 21 XA12424 % BC 525.793 11°50'56" 739581 % B JIE Z=i 1

360 20 XA10372 ¢ DCW  549.875 12°24'04" 739.013 % B 4#JII B9 1 M
361 19 XA00854 & BC 525.793 12°0104" 729.188 % B JIIE =i 1

362 19 XA00723 & BCW  526.267 12°13'57" 717.033 ¥ & JIIN #4F 1

363 21 XA12461 ¢ BCP 525793 12°1610" 714.231 % B JIE %= 1

364 21 XA12413 2 BC 525.793 12°16118" 714101 % B )M Z=i 1

IND)HX T a v —R& R NS e
<v— 75l

M e B K5 46 4B 90 685009 W E ES BK

SIMBLH: 100184 B ~E BRE HXEK

Z 0P #1544 JZEPIH364F] IR 23%

RO EF 15ES M PEe B w MERHE 298m FE S0E BEE -7
1 20 XY02369 & B 637.022 9°47'35" 1084.139 #A&Th HAE (EH 1 M
2 21 XA14405 ¢ B 634.484 9°48'49" 1077559 #HAIEX EE HEZ 1 M
3 21 XA09906 & BC 652.966 10°17'00" 1058.291 #2 R EJlIIl AT 1 M
4 20 XA10823 & M 602.966 9°30'38" 1056.661 I HE AE 1 M
5 20 XA05180 & BC 629.891 10°0024" 1049.118 & & {F& K= 1 M
6 21 XA06834 2 B 587.447 9°2330" 1042.496 R # duid Rk 1 M
7 21 XA03484 & BC 666.818 10°46'04" 1032.120 L > & &5 BIE MIF 1 M
8 21 XA07425 % BC 587.843 9°3629" 1019.705 | #B &JII Kk 1 M
9 21 XA13400 & BC 628.926 10°2121" 1012.192 B 7 HlF H— 1 M
10 21 XA15809 & RC 622.848 10°19'39" 1005.160 £ & A = 1 M
11 21 XA00702 ¢ B 592.954 9°50'09" 1004.751 R#BIHE EL FT 1 M
12 21 XA16580 ¢ BC 615.327 10°1310" 1003.524 = Br HL B 1 M
13 20 XA06723 ¢ BC 635.755 10°34'09" 1002.530 B 7 =& K3 1 M
14 20 XA06209 & BCW  625.682 10°24'48" 1001.411 B 7 F|A &EHX 1 M
15 21 XA06186 & BC 626.603 10°32'15" 991.068 7Tk WA HE 1 M
16 20 XA10377 ¢ BC 549.875 9°17'55" 985587 % B Il EHH 1 M
17 20 XA11166 ¢ BC 602.966 10°12'15" 984.836 R#BHE HE ABE 1 M



18
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

20 XA03001
20 XA06702
21 XA09824
20 XA05127
21 XA10228
21 XA04418
20 XA02945
21 XA09911
20 XA07024
21 XA15421
20 XA12048
20 XA12869
21 XA13332
21 XA05474
21 XA15422
20 XA05611
20 XY01819
20 XA01943
20 XA06273
21 XA06832
20 XY02197
20 XA05710
20 XA10342
21 XA08868
21 XA08703
21 XA11797
21 XA00919
21 XA05173
21 XA04141
21 XA12250
21 XA01683
21 XA01396
21 XA01469
19 DA11261
21 XA08715
20 XA12077
21 XA04494
20 XA05153
20 XY01559
20 XA00349
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BC
BC
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BC
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BC

BC

BW
RC
BC
BW
BCW
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC
PB
BCW

625.898
635.755
669.202
629.891
669.202
637.022
626.281
652.966
638.383
624.953
596.261
591.014
628.926
636.369
624.953
623.956
670.074
652.966
625.682
587.447
629.000
633.502
549.875
623.985
620.987
559.402
582.329
636.369
629.000
558.873
596.417
596.261
602.164
621.109
620.987
596.261
618.455
624.953
632.317
555.839

10°38'00"
10°48'32"
11°23'47"
10°44'25"
11°25'09"
10°52'54"
10°43'28"
11°14'35"
10°59'58"
10°47'04"
10°18'02"
10°18'56"
10°58'57"
11°09'53"
11°00'45"
1°0117"
11°52"17"
11°34'23"
11°06'18"
10°26'41"
11°13'59"
11°20'48"
9°52'38"
11°12'58"
11°11'33"
10°05'03"
10°30'49"
11°33"11"
11°26'44"
10°18'28"
11°01'05"
11°03'22"
11°12'48"
11°34'46"
11°35'46"
11°14'28"
11°40'00"
12°01'20"
12°10"16"
10°42"14"

981.031
980.297
978.675
977.460
976.723
975.680
973.293
967.955
967.296
965.825
964.772
954.891
954.436
949.970
945.823
943.553
940.741
940.354
939.039
937.390
933.257
930.525
927.850
927.216
924.707
924.554
923.136
918.038
915.930
903.643
902.181
898.841
895.011
893.983
892.522
884.049
883.507
866.386
865.872
865.478
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58 21 XA06840 & BC 587.447 11°19'45" 864.210 == # bk Rk 1 M
59 21 XA14085 & B 635.337 12°1515" 864.110 B8 7 FH = 1 M
60 21 XA09118 & BC 621.109 11°59'32" 863.211 = Pk HEF HA 1 M
61 21 XA13040 & BC 565.722 10°59'21" 857.999 % B HAE =LiE 1 M
62 21 XA13830 £ RC 634.065 12°2121" 855.284 B§ 7§ EHEH HA 1 M
63 21 XA02816 & BC 601.213 11°44'02" 853.955 F#RHE HE FEZ 1 M
64 20 XA13817 & BCP  601.213 11°44'03" 853.935 =#H &£ F= 20% 1 M
65 21 XA11621 % B 562.667 11°15'54" 832.470 % B [ & 1 M
66 20 XA03458 & B 613.739 12°20'52" 828.407 R R EE H— 1 M
67 18 XA05442 2 B 564.789 11°25'01" 824.490 % B K& BA 1 M
68 21 XA07412 % B 587.843 12°02'40" 813.436 H= # &Il Kk 1 M
69 21 XA01846 & B 600.267 12°23'45" 807.081 &Mt LA FH— 1 M
70 20 XA08033 ¢ BC 526.267 10°55'51" 802.419 % & N 7 1 M
71 21 XA02561 & BCW  596.338 12°36'30" 788.285 H#BHE &M 5 1 M
72 20 XA09235 & BCW  546.770 11°39'38" 781.509 % & 48 & 1 M
73 21 DA02721 & BC 562.687 12°17'32" 762.931 % B S3IF —X 1 M
74 20 XA09786 ¢ BC 565.824 12°2141"  762.891 % ¥ M IEMA 1 M
75 20 XA10150 & BC 541.278 11°5317" 758.854 %% B dbJIl BEES 1 M
76 21 DA02756 ¢ B 562.687 12°34'23" 745890 ¥ B SHIF —X 1 M
77 20 XA10372 @ DCW  549.875 12°24'04" 739.013 %% & 4| &5 1 M



